
$7.00

$6.00
$7.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

pie
sausage roll
party pie
Tomato
Sauce

sandwichessalad boxes
caesar salad
(with chicken, bacon, 
egg & cheese)

Garden Salad

$7.50

$6.50

$5.00

blt pasta salad
(with bacon, lettuce & tomato)

Cheese
ham & cheese
Hawaiian
Chicken & cheese $6.00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Chicken Tender 
(maximum of 2 per order)
tomato sauce

Chicken Tender 
(maximum of 2 per order)
tomato sauce

$1.50

50c
$1.50

50c

pizza
$5.00

pie
sausage roll
party pie

$4.00
$3.50
$1.20

50c

$4.00
$3.50
$1.20

Hot dog $4.00

wraps rolls
cheese or vegemite
cheese & vegemite
ham & salad
chicken & salad
curried egg & lettuce
plain egg & salad
salad

cheese or vegemite
cheese & vegemite
ham & salad
chicken & salad
curried egg & lettuce
plain egg & salad
salad

sweet chilli tender &
salad
ham & salad
chicken & salad
curried egg & lettuce
plain egg & salad
salad

$4.00
$4.50
$6.00
$7.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$5.00

pizza
Cheese
ham & cheese
Hawaiian
Chicken & cheese $6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

salad box extras: 
dressing +50c
boiled egg +$1.00
chicken +$1.00
cheese +50c



 
Whole Apple
Muffin
cookie
plain popcorn
Muesli Bar
LeSnak -Cheese &
Crackers

Water 600ml

Juice Box 250ml
Apple 
Tropical
Apple & Blackcurrant

FLAVOURED 
MILK 250ml
Chocolate
Strawberry

$2.50

Frozen Yoghurt
Chocolate & Vanilla Bean
Strawberry & Vanilla Bean
Watermelon & Mango
Caramel & Vanilla

Icy Pole

hot meals toasties
Allied chef range:
spaghetti Bolognese
Macaroni cheese (veg)
butter chicken $ rice (GF)
Vegetarian fried rice (veg)
homemade range:
spaghetti bolognese 
(with or without cheese)
Macaroni cheese 
(with Bacon)
Pasta Napolitana (veg)

cheese 
cheese & tomato
cheese & vegemite
ham & cheese
ham, cheese & tomato
chicken, cheese, mayo

$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50

burgers

Juice Bombs
Apple & Blackcurrant 
Grape
Apple & Raspberry 
Lemonade
Orange & Passionfruit
Watermelon
Apple & Coola

Chill J
Raspberry
Grape
Watermelon
Lemonade
Orange Passionfruit
Apple Coola

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

50c
50c

$1..50
$1.50

Peaches in juice
Two fruits in juice

$3.00

$1.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$3.50
$4..00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00

50c
50C
50C

All burgers come with salad
and your choice of BBQ,
Tomato sauce, Mayonnaise

SNACKSDRINKS

rippa roll
CHICKEN BURGER
FISH BURGER
BEEF BURGER
ADD:
CHEESE
PINEAPPLE SLICE
BEETROOT


